

Brandon League of Fine Arts MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Date
Name
Address
City State
Zip
Phone
Email
Website
Medium
How did you find the BLFA?
Membership type: ☐ Individual \$40 ☐ Family \$50
Pay by scanning QR code or by check payable to: Brandon League of Fine Arts Mail checks to Brandon League of Fine Arts, 776 W. Lumsden Road, Brandon, FL 3351:
You can also pay online with venmo by scanning the QR code with your phone camers.
Please contact the BLFA if you would like more information about website portfolio and/or volunteer opportunities.
For more information, email: BLFABrandon@gmail.com

Brandon League of Fine Arts, 776 W. Lumsden Road, Brandon, FL 33511

